
招待男子ｳｫｰﾑｱｯﾌﾟﾚｰｽ100m

1組 風(+/-     ) 2組 風(+/-     )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 資格記録 記録 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 資格記録 記録 順位
ﾓﾘ  ﾄﾓﾕｷ ｶﾅﾔﾏ ﾖｳﾍｲ

2 14 森　　　知幸 島根大 2 9 金山　　陽平 松江北高
ﾀﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ ｷﾑﾗ  ｼﾞｭﾝ

3 12 田村　　朋也 住友電工 3 10 木村　　　淳 大阪ガス
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｲﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾗ ｼﾝｼﾞ

4 2 小林　　雄一 ＮＴＮ 4 3 高平　　慎士 富士通
ﾊﾗ  ｼｮｳﾀ ﾓﾄｼｵ  ﾘｮｳ

5 4 原　　　翔太 スズキ 5 7 本塩　　　遼 富士通
ﾌｼﾞﾐﾂ ｹﾝｼﾞ ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ

6 11 藤光　　謙司 ゼンリン 6 13 小西　　勇太 住友電工
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾂﾔ ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ

7 6 山口　　竜哉 城西大 7 5 藤澤　　亮輔 住友電工
ﾅｶｲﾝｷｮｶｽﾞｷ ﾐｶﾐ ｺｳｽｹ

8 8 中隠居　一輝 明誠高 8 1 三上　　航介 開星高
ｻﾄｳｹﾝﾀﾛｳ

9 15 佐藤　拳太郎 城西大



招待女子ｳｫｰﾑｱｯﾌﾟﾚｰｽ100m

1組 風(+/-     ) 2組 風(+/-     )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 資格記録 記録 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 資格記録 記録 順位
ﾐｽﾞｼ ﾘｺ ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺ

2 23 水師　　莉子 大社高 1 24 福田　　翔子 松江北高
ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾎ ﾖｼﾐ ﾐｻｷ

3 25 伊藤　　里帆 大阪成蹊大 2 29 吉見　　美咲 大阪成蹊大
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏｷ ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｻｴ

4 19 和田　　麻希 ミズノ 3 20 島田　　沙絵 青山学院大
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞﾋｶﾙ ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾋﾛﾐ

5 21 渡邊　ひかる 駿河台大 4 26 塩谷　　寛美 駿河台大
ｽｷﾞｳﾗﾊﾙｶ ｱｵﾔﾏ ｾｲｶ

6 28 杉浦　はる香 青山学院大 5 27 青山　　聖佳 大阪成蹊大
ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼﾎ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｱﾝﾅ

7 17 高木　　志帆 益田翔陽高 6 18 藤森　　安奈 青山学院大
ｵｶﾞ  ﾕｳ ｼﾏｵｶﾐﾅﾐ

8 22 緒賀　　　悠 青山学院大 7 30 島岡　未奈実 大阪成蹊大
ﾂﾊﾞｷ  ﾚﾐ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ

9 32 椿　　　玲美 出雲北陵高 8 31 中村　　水月 大阪成蹊大
ﾐｶﾐ ﾏﾅ

9 16 三上　　真奈 矢上高



YOSHIOKASPRINT男子100m

決勝
風(+/-     )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 資格記録 記録 順位
ﾐｶﾐ ｺｳｽｹ

2 1 三上　　航介 開星高
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｲﾁ

3 2 小林　　雄一 ＮＴＮ
ﾀｶﾋﾗ ｼﾝｼﾞ

4 3 高平　　慎士 富士通
ﾊﾗ  ｼｮｳﾀ

5 4 原　　　翔太 スズキ
ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ

6 5 藤澤　　亮輔 住友電工
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾂﾔ

7 6 山口　　竜哉 城西大
ﾓﾄｼｵ  ﾘｮｳ

8 7 本塩　　　遼 富士通
ﾅｶｲﾝｷｮｶｽﾞｷ

9 8 中隠居　一輝 明誠高



YOSHIOKASPRINT女子100m

決勝
風(+/-     )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 資格記録 記録 順位
ﾐｶﾐ ﾏﾅ

2 16 三上　　真奈 矢上高
ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼﾎ

3 17 高木　　志帆 益田翔陽高
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｱﾝﾅ

4 18 藤森　　安奈 青山学院大
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏｷ

5 19 和田　　麻希 ミズノ
ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｻｴ

6 20 島田　　沙絵 青山学院大
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞﾋｶﾙ

7 21 渡邊　ひかる 駿河台大
ｵｶﾞ  ﾕｳ

8 22 緒賀　　　悠 青山学院大
ﾐｽﾞｼ ﾘｺ

9 23 水師　　莉子 大社高



YOSHIOKASPRINT男子300m

決勝

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 資格記録 記録 順位
ｶﾅﾔﾏ ﾖｳﾍｲ

2 9 金山　　陽平 松江北高
ｷﾑﾗ  ｼﾞｭﾝ

3 10 木村　　　淳 大阪ガス
ﾌｼﾞﾐﾂ ｹﾝｼﾞ

4 11 藤光　　謙司 ゼンリン
ﾀﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ

5 12 田村　　朋也 住友電工
ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ

6 13 小西　　勇太 住友電工
ﾓﾘ  ﾄﾓﾕｷ

7 14 森　　　知幸 島根大
ｻﾄｳｹﾝﾀﾛｳ

8 15 佐藤　拳太郎 城西大



YOSHIOKASPRINT女子300m

決勝

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 資格記録 記録 順位
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺ

1 24 福田　　翔子 松江北高
ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾎ

2 25 伊藤　　里帆 大阪成蹊大
ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾋﾛﾐ

3 26 塩谷　　寛美 駿河台大
ｱｵﾔﾏ ｾｲｶ

4 27 青山　　聖佳 大阪成蹊大
ｽｷﾞｳﾗﾊﾙｶ

5 28 杉浦　はる香 青山学院大
ﾖｼﾐ ﾐｻｷ

6 29 吉見　　美咲 大阪成蹊大
ｼﾏｵｶﾐﾅﾐ

7 30 島岡　未奈実 大阪成蹊大
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ

8 31 中村　　水月 大阪成蹊大
ﾂﾊﾞｷ  ﾚﾐ

9 32 椿　　　玲美 出雲北陵高
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